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NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date_
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INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
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SWH
FIDRES

Un_58

3

1
20120229
9.00
robinson

5 mm PABBO BB-

cosygpgf
1536

CDC13

2

8
1197.318
0.779504
0.6414836
128
417.600
6.50
298.3
.00000300
.00000000
.00000400
.00020000
.00083520
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